TM-G83A Rev.: C    DCR# 18-0570 DATE: 13 Jul 18                     Federal Identification Code: 11815                                  © 2018 Cherry Aerospace
Original Instructions
G83A
Lockbolt® Power Tool
TM-G83A Rev.: C    DCR# 18-0570 DATE: 13 Jul 18                     Federal Identification Code: 11815                                  © 2018 Cherry Aerospace
2
THE G83A TOOL
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Otherwise, the tool may need to be serviced.
INSTALLING BLIND BOLTS AND RIVETS
• Insert the blind fastener into the prepared hole and place the tool onto the serrated stem.
• Pull the trigger to activate the tool. Upon release of the trigger, the stem will eject to the rear of the riveter when using straight pulling
heads, and from the rear of the active area of the tool when using offset pulling head. Right angle pulling heads eject the stems through
the front.
PULLING HEADS AND ADAPTERS AVAILABLE
Pulling heads are not furnished with the riveter and must be ordered separately. All Huck nose assemblies suitable for the 352 and
230 style tools will fit directly on this tool.
BASIC SWIVEL TYPE
SELF-RELEASING
SWIVEL TYPE
SELF-RELEASING,
CHISEL SHAPE
SWIVEL
H513-04-20 2.0
H513-04-35 3.5
- 6.0
- H513S-05-20 H513SR-05-20 H513SRC-05-20 2.0
H513-05-35 H513S-05-35 H513SR-05-35 H513SRC-05-35 3.5
H513-05-60 - - - 6.0
H513-06-20 H513S-06-20 H513SR-06-20 H513SRC-06-20 2.0
- H513S-06-24 H513SR-06-24 - 2.4
- H513S-06-35 H513SR-06-35 H513SRC-06-35 3.5
- H513S-06-48 H513SR-06-48 - 4.8
H513-06-60 - - - 6.0
H513-08-24 H513S-08-24 H513SR-08-24 - 2.4
H513-08-35 H513S-08-35 - 3.5
H513-08-48 H513S-08-48 H513SR-08-48 H513SRC-08-48 3.5
H563-5B
H563SP-5B
H562-6B